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Micro Circuit Breaker Micro Circuit Breaker

- 6000A
® DLMC-40

- 6000A
® DLMC-40

Micro Circuit Breaker

WORLD LEADING...

INNOVATION

MICRO CIRCUIT BREAKER

-

FDMC-40

B Width =9mm

B Breaking Capacity = 6000A
[ B Approval: KEmaZ O

B To bereleased on Apr.2014
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Technical Data
Standards AS/NZ 61898 - 1 -
1,1P+N, 2, 3, 3P+N, 4P

oL
/
| l Poles
f% Features and Advantages Magnetic tripping characteristics B, C

905

b A <& The real 6kA Micro Circuit Breaker Rated current 6,10, 16, 20, 25, 32,40 i i i
. irco Circui reaker mm
Y the slimmest, patented, and reliable circuit breaker. Rated short-circuit capacity(lcn): 3kA, 4.5kA, 6KA
e . Rated voltage 230/400V Magnetic  Breaking Rated Cat. No.
< Genuine 6kA fault level E—— crmameriue 220ty CUIT g e C curve
after hundreds of seriously passed test. J Sl 6 DLMC.40.B6 6 DLMG40. 6. 6kn
DLMC-40 suit both residential and commercial applications. Maximum service voltage 264 S T E
Contact position indication Yes 5000 16 DLMC-40’ B16’ kA DLMC:40, C16’ KA
< :paali;nOdUIe(gmm) is ideal to save valuable switchboard Energy limiting class: 3 20 DLMC-40,B20,6kA  DLMC-40, C20, 6kA
; . . . DLMC-40, B25, 6kA  DLMC-40, C25, 6kA
Required by more and more electrical compliance, the Electrical Life: >6000 BC ig OLMO40. B3 Gk DLMg 42' 03:’ -
household also need more and more circuit breaker to Mechanical Life: >15000 curve . DLMC'40' 56 4 in DLMC-40’ o 5k
protect. Connection terminal: = Screw terminal - B e
10 DLMC-40,B10,4.5kA DLMC-40, C10, 4.5kA
<& All accessories available ® Pillarterminal with clamp Wl 4500 16 DLMC-40,B16,4.5kA DLMC-40,C16,4.5kA
All normal used accessories, such as contact, alarm, Connection capacity: 1~16mm 3|§EN 20 DLMC-40,B20,4.5kA DLMC-40, C20, 4.5kA
over-unver voltage protector, shunt release, are Installation: ® Symmetrical DIN rail 35mm 4p 25 DLMC-40,B25,4.5kA DLMC-40, C25, 4.5kA
available for this micro circuit breaker; = Panel mounting 32 DLMC-40,B32,4.5kA DLMC-40, C32, 4.5kA
6 DLMC-40,B6,3kA  DLMC-40, C6, 3kA
e <& 10 years R&D, wholely patent protected Accessories: ® OF:Auxiliary contact 10 DLMC-40,B10,3kA  DLMC-40, C10, 3kA
MES = FB: Auxiliary alarm 3000 16 DLMC-32,B16,3kA  DLMC-32, C16, 3kA
20 . - =
Y \‘\ 18 <& Easy to Comply with a RCD or RCBO. B QY: under/over volage protector 20 DLMC-32,B20, 3kA DI (Omez: G2, &
\\\ 5| s 25 DLMC-32,B25,3kA  DLMC-32, C25, 3kA
=1 # FL:Shuntrelease 32 DLMC-32,B32,3kA  DLMC-32, C32, 3kA
TO [
[
al M
S == ipDi B, C Tripping curve i
3= Instantaneous Tripping Current ) pping cu DIN Rail
2
0_; Ambient temperature and current rating curve
0.4
. . . . . 274+0.2
o2 B curve: 3In~5In, Circuits with low inductive load; , 2 G Deurves R
— . . . . . . H !
—ooe C curve: 5In~10In, Circuits with low inductive load or  highly 14 2 g z
g2 inductive illumination system; C 3 | 5 2” ;
0.01 . . . . . . . =3 o =
1182 346 810 1520 20 D curve: 10In ~ 20In, Circuits with high inductive load or electric 21 3 1 | | ,
. . . . . © =3 =
3 5 10 20 distribution system with high surge current S 2 3540.3
— 2y o @
multiple of rated current g . 40~63A
[} 16~32A
g— 0. 6~16A
8 -25 -15 0 10 20 30 40 55

Ambient temperature—-
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Residual Current Circuit Breaker
- 6000A DLF7-63

’ National

Mini Circuit Breaker

National

Technical Data DL7-63

Technical Data FDM16-63 |

Standards AS/NZ 61898 - 1 Standards AS/NZ 61898 - 1
| |
: Poles 1, 1P+N, 2, 3, 3P+N, 4P YELE Poles 1,1P+N, 2, 3, 3P+N, 4P
Magnetic tripping characteristics B, C.D T Magnetic tripping characteristics B, C,D
Rated current 2,4,5,6, 10, 16, 20, 25, 32, 40, 50, 63A Rated current 2,4,5,6,10, 16, 20, 25, 32, 40, 50, 63A
Rated short-circuit capacity(lcn): 6000A Rated short-circuit capacity(lcn): 3kA, 4.5kA, 6kA
FDM16-63 Rated voltage 230/400V DL7-63 Rated voltage 230/400V
Frequency 50/60 Frequency 50/60
B, C Tripping curve(see graphics 1): Maximum service voltage 264 B, C Tripping curve(see graphics 1): Maximum service voltage 264
LYo} aaA q q q B, C, Dcurv — it . . .
! B, = Dodrves . Contact position indication Yes i o i m‘i‘; Contact position indication Yes
14 2 a0 ! H 40 o
o g H\ :z Energy limiting class: 3 g’ : |“\\ 20 Energy limiting class: 3
: g e _ _ £ E s . .
g g T l1\‘\\ 5 Electrical Life: >8000 g, t T Electrical Life: >8000
2 g g Mechanical Life: >10000 3 R t;? L Mechanical Life: >20000
[ g 8" R 2w
™ Ambient temperaturs—w Té \2\& Connection terminal: = Screw terminal Amblent temperature—- ‘g %) Connection terminal: I Screw terminal
= 5 . . AL
TS Insttantaneous tripping 3 ‘E m Pillar terminal with clamp C’urr'e“nst'ta“‘a”eous tripping @ —% m Pillar terminal with clamp
current: .
: Connection capacity: 1~16mm : Connection capacity: 1~16mm
B curve: 3In~5In, Circuits with 08 B curve: 3In~5In, Circuits with 0.8 , , )
low inductive load; 2‘; Installation: ® Symmetrical DIN rail 35mm low inductive load; ha Installation: B Symmetrical DIN rail 35mm
C curve: 5in~10In, Circuits - ™ Panel mounting C curve: 5in~10In, Circuits ioe __22) e ng
0.04 . . . 8 . s
with low inductive load or ias - Auxili with low inductive load or Accessories: m OF: Auxiliary contact
002 Accessories: m OF: Auxiliary contact . : P g0z : . y
i i i i inati highly inductive illumination 30
highly inductive llumination S 152 3456 870 15 2300 i s gste)rln' TN s 2 3 as6 810 15 20 FB: Auxiliary alarm
system; - i m FB:Auxiliary alarm ystem; L el o m b y
3 5 10 20 .
D curve: 10in ~ 20In, Cirouits mu|tip|e30f rated oufont B QY: under/over volage protector \?VitCth;Zh10il:d;Cﬁ3Ln, Ig;rguigsr multiple of rated current B QY: underfover volage protector
wiih high  inductive load or I FL:Shuntrelease electric distribution system W FL:Shuntrelease

electric distribution system
with high surge current

- 6000A

1P, 2P,3P,4P,

with high surge current

Overall & installation dimensions FDM16-63 80A, 100A, 125A Overall & installation dimensions

1P 2P 3P 3P+N 4P 5.5

hy = ) e e - j
EIEIE o ® 8[® 8ee AEE ACCE 1
EiEIS/E e [hs Hobs [ g 2 )
éé & ®|® 88| 6|86 8 ®| 8 ® [ﬁm—»ﬂ
el 17.5 35 52.5 | 70 \ 70 60
. 54
1 72
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Mini Circuit Breaker

National
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,Technical data\

@ Standard: IEC60947-3

@ Rated current: 100 A

@ Rated voltage: 50 Hz, 230V/400V

@ Rated operating current: 32A, 63A, 80A, 100A

@ Rated short time withstand capacity: 25 KA(connect 100A
fuse protector)

®Pole: 1P, 2P, 3P, 4P

@ Electric life: =1500 times

@ Mechanical life: =1000 times

@ Using type: AC-22

@ Protection class: IP 20

@ Operating temperature: -5 + 40C

@ Altitude: < 2000m

@ Pollution level: grade 3

®Installation: IEC standard, DIN rail 35mm

@ Installation: the main switch be vertically installed, handle
up means current connection.

@ Place: no obvious or frequent vibration or impact

C Overall & installation dimensions\
1P 2P 3P
® ® ® e 6

o] |
80

1]
E

® | ;[T
H
® D%

=) [}
@ ) ® R
17.5 35 52.5

|

[
(e
\!

-

DD7-100

 Annlication )
Application

It is a main switch only, without overload protection. It works to
connect to cut off the load circuit. When it works as main switch, it
may also trip when some of it's sub-circuit faulty. In such
situation, it functions as main switch to function as earlier circuit
protection.

/Overall & installation dimensions\

T 1
80

35 2P
52.5 3p
70 4P
4P 5.5
® 6 & e j

HEIGIE -
70 60

Residual Current Circuit Breaker

DLF7-63

Technical Data DLF7-63

Standards AS/NZ 61008

Poles 2P, 4P

Rated tripping current(mA): 30, 100, 300

Rated current 6, 10, 16, 25, 32, 40, 50, 63A

DLF7-63 Residual current characteristics: AC /Atype

Rated voltage 230/400V
Electrical Diagram: Frequency 50/60

Mode: electro-magnetic type

Contact position indication Yes

Energy limiting class: 3

Electrical Life: >4000

Mechanical Life: >20000

Connection terminal: = Screw terminal

2 N (FDL7-63, 2P)

Pillar terminal with clamp
Connection capacity: 1~16mm
Installation: Symmetrical DIN rail 35mm
Panel mounting

Accessories: OF: Auxiliary contact

FB: Auxiliary alarm

QY: under/over volage protector

FL: Shunt release

Overall & installation dimensions

(DLF7-83, 2P)

(DLF7-63, 4P) 51‘ 305 45
® ® | ® @ @ @ [/I
D —
= B e | [
[ o }‘10.5
® ® 1 ® @ @ @ 44
35 70 ‘
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1P+N RCBO 6kA, elec

o-maghnetic

- 6000A

® FDR16-40N ® DR7-40N

Nationa National

Technical Data FDR16-40N

INNOVATION

Standards AS/NZS 61009 - 1
prmsaseagr - . Magnetic tripping characteristics B, C Electro-magnetic
| L.N @ @ Residual tripping characteristics AC, A
j A= , Rated current(A) 3.6.10.16.20,25.32, 40 Technical Data DR7-40N
I | .‘ Rated residual current(mA) 30, 100,300 Standards AS/NZS 61009 - 1
=L . .
'\i C\ F.D-R16—40N Calibration temperature 30°C Magnetic tripping characteristics B, C
“\ Tesl‘Mon(hly C40 . . . o
| oo fggg;m! Rated voltage 1P 230V Residual tripping characteristics AC, A
7 j < i ;rsécua';ususA
5 ’Qﬁ Frequency 50/60 Rated current(A) 3,6,10,16,20,25,32, 40
1 . B Tripping duration: Instaneous<0.1s Rated residual current(mA) 30,100,300
| \ Residual making and breaking capacity 2000A Calibration temperature 30C
h Short circuit capacity 6000A Rated voltage 1P 230V
“j N"( Endurance (operations) electrical >4,000 Frequency 50/60
mechanical >10,000 Tripping duration: Instaneous<0.1s
Protection degree outside P20 Residual making and breaking capacity 2000A
FDR16-40 — DR7-40N
inside enclosure 1P40 Short circuit capacity 10000A
c ¢ ti d Feat Self extinguishing degree (UL 94) V2 Endurance (operations) electrical >4,000
onstruction an eature :
Tropicalisation (IEC 60068-2) T Features & Advantages: mechanical >10,000
@ Provides protection against earth fault/leakage current and Operating temperature -5/+55°C ) ) ) Protection degree outside 1P20
function of isolation Storage temperature _25/+70°C OProv.ldes protecftlon against earth fault/leakage current and inside enclosure P40
@ Provides protection against over-voltage Terminal ca i i function of isolation i ishi
pacity (top & bottom) min/ maxq_qg . . . Self extinguishing degree (UL 94)
@ Applicable to terminal and pin/fork type busbar connection . il 0Prov.|des protectloh against gver-voltage . S V2
@ Contact position indication Terminal torque (top / bottom) 3 @®Applicable tc:)_terr.mn.al a_nd pin/fork type busbar connection Tropicalisation (IEC 60068-2) +55°C/95% RH
@ Fire resistant plastic parts endures abnormal heating and Busbar systems Yes @ Contact position indication Operating temperature -5/+55C
strong impact . @ Fire resistant plastic parts endures abnormal heating and
g Imp Accessories No trong impact Storage temperature -25/+70°C
€ Automatically disconnect the circuit when earth . . strong 1 p?c ) o . . .
fault/leakage current occurs and exceeds the rated Dimensions (mm) 75(H)81.5(L)36(W) € Automatically disconnect the circuit when earth Terminal capacity (top & bottom) min/ maxq_1gmm
sensitivity. Weight (g) 125 fault/.lleallkage current occurs and exceeds the rated Terminal torque (top / bottom) 3
@Independent of power supply and line voltage and free from sensitivity.
: Busbar systems
external interference, voltage fluctuation. @ Independent of power supply and line voltage and free y Yes
from external interference, voltage fluctuation. Accessories No

Overall & installation dimensions

S'18
0

Overall & installation dimensions

7F36ﬂ t— 75
® ®

-

® ®

S'L8

Dimensions (mm) 75(H)81.5(L)36(W)

Weight (g) 125

POWER YOUR LIFE




1 Module(1P+N) RCBO 10kA, 6kA

ational

DR7-40: 10kA
FDR16-40: 6kA

Construction and Feature

@ Provides protection against earth fault/leakage current and
function of isolation

@ Provides protection against over-voltage

@ Applicable to terminal and pin/fork type busbar connection

#Contact position indication

@ Fire resistant plastic parts endures abnormal heating and
strong impact

@ Automatically disconnect the circuit when earth
fault/leakage current occurs and exceeds the rated
sensitivity.

@®Independent of power supply and line voltage and free from
external interference, voltage fluctuation.

Overall & installation dimensions

‘ 113 ‘
119

. O

Ml

S — S
Y EEE .36

Technical Data

Standards

Magnetic tripping characteristics
Residual tripping characteristics
Rated current(A)

Rated residual current(mA)
Calibration temperature

Rated voltage 1P

Frequency

Maximum service voltage
Tripping duration:

Power supply

Selectivity class

- 10kA, 6kA

DR7-40 10A
FDR16-40 6kA

DR7-40 FDR16-40

AS/NZS 61009 - 1
B, C
AC
6,10,16,20,25,32, 40
30, 100,300
30C
240V
50/60
264
Instaneous<0.1s
Line & Load
3

Residual making and breaking capacity 2000A

Short circuit capacity

Isolation application (IEC 60947-2)

Insulation resistance (Mohm)
Insulation voltage (V)
Dielectric rigidity (V)

Vibration resistance

Endurance (operations) electrical

mechanical
Protection degree outside

inside enclosure

Self extinguishing degree (UL 94)

Tropicalisation (IEC 60068-2)
Operating temperature

Storage temperature

10000&6000A
Yes
1,000
500
2,500
1.5g
>4,000
>20,000
IP20
IP40
V2
+55°C/95% RH
-5/+55C
-25/+70°C

Terminal capacity (top & bottom) min/ max 1-16mm

Terminal torque (top / bottom)
Busbar systems

Accessories

Dimensions (mm)

Weight (g)

B
Yes
No
72(H)81(L)18(W)
105

1 Module(1P+N) RCBO 6kA

Features & Advantages:

<& The slimest 6kA RCBO in this world.

the newest design compared with competitors.

<& Genuine 6kA fault level
declared after hundreds of seriously passed
test. Suit both residential and commercial
applications.

< Top and bottom line and load compatible
newest design for ease of installation.

< Two pole safety feature allows switching of
both Active and Neutral contacts.
Active contacts always connect later and
break earlier;

< Single module is ideal to save valuable
switchboard space.

Overall & installation dimensions

DR6-40

DR6-40 INNOVATION

B Width =18mm RCBO
B Breaking Capacity = 6000A
B Approval: & & CB ®

Standards AS/NZS 61009 -1
Magnetic tripping characteristics B, C
Residual tripping characteristics A,AC

Rated current(A) 6, 10, 16, 25, 32, 40

Rated residual current

Calibration temperature 30C
Rated voltage 1P 240V
Frequency 50/60
Maximum service voltage 264

Tripping Duration: Instaneous<0.1s

Power supply Top or bottom

Short circuit capacity 6000&4500A
Isolation application (IEC 60947-2) Yes
Endurance (operations) electrical >6,000
mechanical >20,000
Protection degree outside 1P20
inside enclosure 1P40

Self extinguishing degree (UL 94) V2
Tropicalisation (IEC 60068-2) +55°C/95% RH
Operating temperature -5/+55C
Storage temperature -25/+70°C
Terminal capacity (top & bottom) min/max 1-16mm
Terminal torque (top / bottom) 3
Busbar systems Yes
Accessories No
Dimensions (mm) 72(H)81(L)18(W)
Weight (g) 105

POWER YOUR LIFE
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1 Module(1P+N) RCBO 6&4.5kA

National

DL7NL-40

Features & Advantages:

< Top and bottom line and load compatible
newest design for ease of installation.

<& Two pole safety feature allows switching of
both Active and Neutral contacts.
Active contacts always connect later and
break earlier;

< Single module is ideal to save valuable
switchboard space.

Overall & installation dimensions

6&4.5kA
DL7NL-40

DL’ s newly released 6kARCBO is
based on 10 years committed R&D.
The whole series cover 3kA, 4.5kA
and this latest 6kA RCBO.

Technical Data DL7NL-40
Standards AS/NZS 61009 - 1
Magnetic tripping characteristics B, C
Residual tripping characteristics A,AC

Rated current(A) 6, 10, 16, 25, 32, 40

Rated residual current 10mA, 30 mA, 100mA

Calibration temperature 30C
Rated voltage 1P 240V
Frequency 50/60
Maximum service voltage 264

Tripping Duration: Instaneous<0.1s

Power supply Top or bottom

Short circuit capacity 6000&4500A
Isolation application (IEC 60947-2) Yes
Endurance (operations) electrical >6,000
mechanical >20,000
Protection degree outside 1P20
inside enclosure 1P40

Self extinguishing degree (UL 94) V2
Tropicalisation (IEC 60068-2) +55°C/95% RH
Operating temperature -5/+55°C
Storage temperature -25/+70°C
Terminal capacity (top & bottom) min/max 1-16mm
Terminal torque (top / bottom) 3
Busbar systems Yes
Accessories No
Dimensions (mm) 72(H)81(L)18(W)
Weight (g) 105

Nationa

1 Module(1P+N) RCBO 3kA

‘o®

oL
DRNL-32

caz
30mA 0.1
1eots (€

GB16917.1 1ECB1009-1

|

N o L

DRNL-32

Electrical Diagram & Installation:

N/ L installation
T ‘ ‘ trip_ mechanism
[2]
28
o
C
=4
= N
o circuit
=}
DRNL-32 Type
| UKNL-32 51
. " B
.y kL)
SO - 30%
= / s o
L= EE
®all = ®
/2
* My
oo
s A:a:a:a:a:a
[ =Y R o
3P +
DRNL-32 takes ¥ space of normal RCBO Complete protection includes Lil D, 60% sp: ing in dis box
L R AR Ed 172 . HRW + PPTEEE + R P =1 e | I EACEMA T EE e 30%

Overall & installation dimensions

éé parts name ...

Nl test button screw
& terminal
| 1]
o

L0

screw
% é terminal

DIN rail

.18:0.5. load

- 3000A
DRNL-32

Technical Data DRNL-32

Standards AS/NZS 61009 -1
Magnetic tripping characteristics B, C
Residual tripping characteristics AC

Rated current 6,10, 16, 20, 25, 32
Rated residual current 10mA, 30 mA
Calibration temperature 30T

Rated voltage 1P 240V
Frequency 50/60
Tripping Duration: Instaneous<0.1s
Power supply Line & Load
Short circuit capacity 4500A, 3000A
Endurance (operations) electrical >6,000
mechanical >10,000
Protection degree outside 1P20
inside enclosure 1P40

Self extinguishing degree (UL 94) V2
Tropicalisation (IEC 60068-2) +55°C/95% RH
Operating temperature -5/+55C
Storage temperature -25/+70°C
Terminal capacity (top & bottom) min/max 1-16mm
Terminal torque (top / bottom) 3

Busbar systems No
Accessories No
Dimensions (mm) 71(H)81(L)18(W)
Weight (g) 85

POWER YOUR LIFE




Wifi-controlled recloser

National

© Smart Unit
GOL2

LED
indicator

Mechanic
Lock

Function
Module
Wifi / GPRS

-~ TN

7~ N\

N\ NEV\/

GKA
~
.

( Features of smart breaker‘

1. This second generation smart unit GOL2 is fully and newly
updated unit based on the first generation of GOL1.

2. This new smart unit is more compact: only half size of GOL1

3. GOL2 includes function module, LED indicator, mechanic lock,

easier reset, etc.
4. This new smart unit GOL2 is fully compatible with all our new

compact 9mm MCB, single pole RCBO, 10kA MCB, and IP65
waterpoof box, etc.

1.Smart Unit
GOL2

DL7NL-40
ssam
]
| S— X
A = 4.MCB /10kA
g DL7

3.RCBO/6kA +

C Technical data )

Controlling loop

Voltage: 230VAC, 50Hz

Minimum duration time for reclosing: >200mS
Responding time: <200mS

Power consumption: <1W

Protection degree MCB: IP20

Protection degree with box: IP55

Insulation degree: Il

Insulation voltage(Ui): 400V

Rated impulse withstand voltage (Uimp): 6000V
Operating temperature: -25~60

Storage temperature: -40 ~ 70

6kA
FDMC-40

. « 5.BOX/IP65

56CB4N

Supporting
systems

s

Android  iOS

Wifi-controlled recloser

National

{ Smart Unit
GOL1

QR code
for APP

ID
number

Vo N\
Features of smart breaker

1. We apply internationally generic high-tech to realize remote
intelligent controlled by phone.

2. To reclose the tripped MCB based on IEC standard;

3. Modular assembly system enables customers to autonomously
choose the controlling mode: GPRS and wifi are both available.
4. The product has automatic memory function, even when WiFi
and GPRS are both unavailable, and realize automatic closing
within 5~10 inutes.

&
Forget password

Next

INNOVATION

,Technical data D)

Controlling loop

Voltage: 230VAC, 50Hz

Minimum duration time for reclosing: >200mS
Responding time: <200mS

Power consumption: <1W

Protection degree MCB: IP20

Protection degree with box: IP55

Insulation degree: Il

Insulation voltage(Ui): 400V

Rated impulse withstand voltage (Uimp): 6000V
Operating temperature: -25~60

Storage temperature: -40 ~ 70

Android

1. Connect smart unit GOL1 with RCCB and MCB

Smart Unit RCCB MCB —
GOL1 GC12 GA13 Mo N

JEE e Rl

Et: E / # —ﬁf =

2. Press “RESET”, the smart unit GOL1 will be on standby
to connect. You may scan or input product serial number,
hich is unique ID number for each smart unit GOL1

¥

—m Thn Pt s
i i
—
=
—

3. After installation, test 2~5 times to make sure all function well.

Detailed operation as below:

POWER YOUR LIFE 1 4




O Distribution Box O Distribution Box

FDBF FDBS

National National

o
=

]
u
|I
| R

=
[J Installation dimension of flush mounting type plastic distribution box
Model |spoomoamamer®" L w H L] Dimension of surface mounting type plastic distribution box
FDBF'32 FDBF-04 4ways 112 200 66 FDBS'32 Model Dimension L W H
FDBF-06 6ways 150 200 66 00l |Specification
FDBF-08 8ways 186 200 66 FDBS-04 4 ways 112 200 96
H
== FDBF-12 12ways 256 200 66 FDBS-06 6 ways 148 200 97
FDBF-15 15ways
4 306 216 6 FDBS-08 8 ways 184 200 96
FDBF-18 18ways 363 216 76
> FDBF-24 24ways 257 310 76 FDBS-12 12 ways 256 200 63
FDBF-32 36ways 393 455 76 FDBS-15 15 ways 306 200 63
FD-BF (plastic box) FDBS-18 18 ways 364 200 63
[ Installation dimension of flush mounting type metal distribution box FDBS-24 24 ways 270 325 100
L Model |spoanoatomns" L w H FDBS-36 36 ways 305 473 100
B /-——7 H FDBF-04S 4ways 107 190 85
l W FDBF-06S 6ways 143 190 85
_ A FDBF-08S 8ways 179 190 85 . . . .
dlE : FDBF-125 | 12ways 250 190 o5 Overall & installation dimensions
N\ FD-BFS (metal box) FDBF-15S 15ways 306 190 85 L L
FDBF-18S 18ways 361 217 85 T - _
FDBF-24S 24ways 252 310 85
L 341mm
L 300mm 5 265mm FDBF-328 36ways 290 475 85
‘ B232mm | T T B
= z
gl 4 g
; g 8 [J Dimension of plastic cover for flush mounting type distribution box 1
, Z| g - -
i Dimension .
EE Model Specification L w H B H E
el FC-04 4ways 136 222 27 86
Cover for FD-BF FC-06 6ways 172 222 27 122 L
FC-08 8ways 208 222 27 158
FC-12 12ways 280 222 27 230
FC-15 15ways 334 222 27 283 s
FC-18 18ways 398 252 27 338
FC-24 24ways 300 345 27 232 -
FC-32 36ways 341 503 27 265 ~ 4

POWER YOUR LIFE

16




	页 1
	页 2
	页 3
	页 4
	页 5
	页 6
	页 7
	页 8
	页 9
	页 10



